
CERTIFICATION OF LEVIES AND REVENUES
As of January 1, 2007

CONEJOS COUNTY

School Districts

Alamosa

North Conejos/La Jara

Sanford

South Conejos

District Number
and Name

102

551

561

580

 $1,329,718 

 $19,002,544 

 $4,425,702 

 $20,455,615 

Assessed Valuation

 28.184 

 17.123 

 32.411 

 18.788 

General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 9.009 

 6.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 9.756 

 0.000 

 0.000 

Overrides
Transportation

 Levy              Revenue

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

ADA Asbestos /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

 0.042 

 0.156 

 0.065 

 0.035 

 37.235 

 33.035 

 32.476 

 18.823 

Total

 Levy               Revenue

 $37,477 

 $325,381 

 $143,441 

 $384,320 

 $49,512

 $627,749

 $143,729

 $385,036

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $56 

 $2,964 

 $288 

 $716 

 $0 

 $185,389 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $11,979 

 $114,015 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

County Purposes

General

Public Welfare

Contingent Fund

Road And Bridge

Capital Expenditures

 $45,213,579 

 $45,213,579 

 $45,213,579 

 $45,213,579 

 $45,213,579 

 18.483 

 4.500 

 0.250 

 1.250 

 0.250 

 $835,683 

 $203,461 

 $11,303 

 $56,517 

 $11,303 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.074 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $3,346

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 18.557 

 4.500 

 0.250 

 1.250 

 0.250 

 $839,028

 $203,461

 $11,303

 $56,517

 $11,303

 $45,213,579  24.733 

 0.000 

 $1,118,267 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 0.000

 0.000 

 0.074 

 $0

 $3,346

 24.807  $1,121,613

^

^

^

^

~

~

~

~

^

^

^

^

^

~

~

~

~

~

^

~

Total

Total  $45,213,579 XXX

XXX

 $890,619 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $125,995 

 $0 

^

~

XXX

XXX

 $185,389 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $4,024 

XXX  $1,206,026 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



Cities and Towns

Romeo

Antonito

La Jara

Manassa

Sanford

 $653,517 

 $2,496,335 

 $2,839,285 

 $2,330,783 

 $1,648,065 

 9.631 

 17.934 

 18.900 

 17.842 

 7.904 

 $6,294 

 $44,769 

 $53,662 

 $41,586 

 $13,026 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

<2.715>

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

<$6,328>

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 20.148 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.108 

 0.090 

 0.063 

 0.003 

 $0 

 $50,296 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $270 

 $256 

 $147 

 $5 

 9.631 

 38.190 

 18.990 

 15.190 

 7.907 

 $6,294 

 $95,335 

 $53,918 

 $35,405 

 $13,031 

Fire Protection Districts

Local Improvement and Service Districts

Central Conejos Fire
Protection District

Northeast Conejos County
F.P.D.

Northwest Conejos County
F.P.D.

South Conejos Fire
Protection District

 $5,204,547 

 $4,278,303 

 $13,492,163 

 $17,252,986 

 4.905 

 7.375 

 6.000 

 4.055 

 $25,528 

 $31,552 

 $80,953 

 $69,961 

<0.872>

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

<$4,538>

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

~

~

~

~

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

~

~

~

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.003 

 0.015 

 0.074 

 0.005 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $16 

 $64 

 $998 

 $86 

 4.036 

 7.390 

 6.074 

 4.060 

 $21,006 

 $31,617 

 $81,951 

 $70,047 

Total  $9,967,985 XXX

XXX

 $159,338 

<$6,328>

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

^

~

XXX

XXX

 $50,296 

 $677 

XXX  $203,983 

Total  $40,227,999 XXX

XXX

 $207,995 

<$4,538>

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

^

~

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $1,164 

XXX  $204,621 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



CERTIFICATION OF LEVIES AND REVENUES
As of January 1, 2007

CONEJOS COUNTY

Cemetery Districts

Water Conservancy Districts

Other

Capulin Cemetery District

La Jara Cemetery District

Manassa-Romeo Cemetery
District

New Conejos/Los Cerritos
Cemetery Dist.

Sanford Cemetery District

Alamosa-La Jara Water
Cons. District

Conejos Water Conservancy
District

Conejos County Hospital
District

Conejos County Weed
Control District

Conejos Library District

 $2,494,958 

 $8,047,400 

 $6,827,130 

 $6,422,188 

 $4,884,182 

 $8,985,235 

 $21,877,791 

 $45,213,579 

 $6,511,641 

 $45,213,579 

 1.477 

 1.052 

 1.554 

 2.000 

 2.000 

 1.142 

 4.439 

 5.000 

 1.422 

 2.000 

 $3,685 

 $8,466 

 $10,609 

 $12,844 

 $9,768 

 $10,261 

 $97,116 

 $226,068 

 $9,260 

 $90,427 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

<0.138>

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

<$1,240>

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.001 

 0.005 

 0.001 

 0.002 

 0.005 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.015 

 0.005 

 0.006 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $2 

 $40 

 $7 

 $13 

 $24 

 $0 

 $0 

 $678 

 $33 

 $271 

 1.478 

 1.057 

 1.555 

 2.002 

 2.005 

 1.004 

 4.439 

 5.015 

 1.427 

 2.006 

 $3,688 

 $8,506 

 $10,616 

 $12,857 

 $9,793 

 $9,021 

 $97,116 

 $226,746 

 $9,292 

 $90,698 

Total

Total

 $28,675,858 

 $30,863,026 

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $45,373 

 $107,377 

 $0 

<$1,240>

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

~

~

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

 $87 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $45,460 

 $106,137 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



Other

Rio Grande Water
Conservation District

 $45,213,579  2.350  $106,252 

 0.000  $0 

 0.000  $0 ^

 0.000  $0 ~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 2.350  $106,252 

Total Local Impv & Svc  $241,919,261 XXX

XXX

 $792,751 

<$5,778>

XXX

XXX

 $0 ^

 $0 ~

XXX

XXX  $2,233 

 $0 XXX  $789,206 

Total  $142,152,378 XXX

XXX

 $432,007 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

^

~

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $982 

XXX  $432,989 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



CERTIFICATION OF LEVIES AND REVENUES
As of January 1, 2007

CONEJOS COUNTY

Schools

Local Government

Districts

Counties

Cities and Towns

Local Improv. and Service

 $45,213,579 

 $45,213,579 

 $9,967,985 

 $241,919,261 

 $890,619 

 $1,118,267 

 $159,338 

 $792,751 

 $125,995 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $4,024 

 $3,346 

 $50,973 

 $2,233 

 $1,206,026 

 $1,121,613 

 $203,983 

 $789,206 

         $185,389 

///////

///////

///////

 $0 

 $0 

<$6,328>

<$5,778>

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

               $0 

///////

///////

///////

Type of Levy Assessed
Valuation

General Operating
Temp Tax Credit

Revenue

Bond Redemption
Contractual

Obligation Revenue

Overrides
Transportation

Revenue

Other*
Revenue

Total
Revenues

SUMMARY OF LEVIES AND REVENUES

 $890,619 

 $2,070,356 

 $0 

<$12,106>

 $125,995 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

         $185,389 

///////

               $0 

///////

 $4,024 

 $60,576 

 $1,206,026 

 $2,114,802 

XXX

XXX

Sub-Total School

Sub-Total Local Gov't

Total Valuation and Revenue  $45,213,579  $2,960,975 

<$12,106>

 $125,995 

 $0 

 $185,389 

 $0 

 $60,576  $3,320,828 

*See detail for specific fund type and name




